VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: Finley Road Pavement Rehabilitation — Phase 2 PROJECT NO.: ST-12-03.2
LOCATION: Finley Road { Charles Lane to Glen Oak Rd) CHANGE ORDER: 3
CONTRACTOR: ALAMP Concrete Contractors DATE: 8/24/2013

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: Extra work and credits as shown

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: [1] $2,006,871.10
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: #1 &#2 [2] ($1,138.31)
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1}+[2]) ' [3] $2,005,832.79
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] __ $14,718.23
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3}+[4]) [5] $2,020,551.02
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+4}} $13,579.92
TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: 0
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: 170 calendar days
BUDGET ESTIMATE: $2,280,885.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $2,065,626.00

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

cm/j_% 09/ze/sr3 Approved By%ﬁﬁ/ /9/&/ /3
Director of Finance

/ﬁeSldent Engineer I Déte Date
4%%/’—/ lo-(-/S Approved By:%é Mj
Village M&nager

Centraetér ‘ Date  (<S1oKor2s%) { " TDate
[szﬂ AW udl )5 ApproveM a3
Viltage Engineer Date =~ GS10Kor2s%) /W\Iage PreSident =~ Daie

’°/tﬁ 3 Attest: /I
Directoof Public Works Date b ; Date

_z%o«/ /o(/ﬁé}%

Assistant Dirdcior of Finance

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and
_guarantees are hereby extended fo incorporate this Change Order.




{s0/a}

£2°8LL VLS =INNOWV TViOl

1 jo | abed

JOYTIIA IHL A9 d31S3NDIY

SV ANV S3THVHI LV H3MIS WHOLS
HONIPS IHL Y3ANN Q3LONILSNOD
JONVYITdWOD NOILYH3d3S NIVIN

HILYM ANY HIMTS AYYLINYS Y04 00°087'6% Q0¥ 00y 00'228 |.LOOH - ddid ONISYD dId V9L | 9dNY
NOILONELSNOD a A9 STVIHALYN % 09V 26 SSY1D .76 "Adid
A3Y3AITAA | 3SYHd WOY a3s8n Adid| 00°'50E'2$ 0'0¢ 002 G7'59e$ 1d - ALITYND NIVIN ¥3 1LV 'SHIMIS WHOLS| Sdny
05 SSY1D .FS '3did
SALD @IUNSVYIW LSNravj(co ZLL'c$) L 6°.8 G2'08.% |1OOd| 00726 ALITYNO NIVIN ¥3L¥M 'SHIMAS WHOLS| LdNY
0S SSY12 .81 ‘3did
SALD GIHNSYIW 1SNrav|(05+59'/$) 0’9 0'se 0glzle [100d| oo'gs ALITYRD NIVIN LY 'SHIMIS WHOLS| LdNY
0% SSVY1D .51 ‘3did
SALD a3dNSYAW 1sNrav|(00 096" L $) 0'0¢- 00 00'g6$ [LOOd| 000T ALITYNO NIVIN 331L¥A 'SHIMIS WHOLS| LdNY
0S SSY10.2} ‘3did
SALD A3dNSVYAW LSNravi(s. z06'22s) 6'GLE- L'6Cv 06'¢i8 | LOOA| 00'GF.L ALITYND NIYIN HILYA ‘SHIMIS WHOLS| LdNY
25 sse|D 81 ‘3did
SALD 3dNSY3IN LsSnrav| 006/8°2$ 0'£9 0'LS 00°¢2i$ |Lood| (00°9) ALITYND NIVIN Y3LYM 'SHIM3S WHOLS] 2EL
Z6 sseld Sl 3did
SALD Q3JNSv3IW LsNray| 00°000°Z$ 0'0¢ g'al 00°00L% |LOOd| (05°€) ALITYOD NIVIA ULV ‘'SHIM3S WHOLS! LEL
26 sSeID 2l ‘Fdld
SALD AIINSYAW 1SNrav| 05°269'¢2S 6GlE 1'€5¢ 00's.$ |1004| (0829 ALITYND NIVIN H3LYAA 'SHIMES INHOLS| 0!
Anpuenp 9olid Ajjuenth waj|
uonduosag unowy aaudIAYIq | pesIASY nun nun { uannsn waj| "ON
£ # 1aplQ abueyn
chLoZiveie Z 9seyd — uoieN|iqeyay JuawaAaed peoy Asjuly




