VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: Finley Road Pavement Rehabilitation — Phase 2 PROJECT NO.: ST-12-03.2
LOCATION: Finley Road ( Charles Lane to Glen Cak Rd) - CHANGE ORDER: 4
CONTRACTOR: ALAMP Concrete Contractors DATE: 11/1/2013

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: Exfra work and contract quantity adjustments as shown

_ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: - [1] $2,006,971.10
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: #1-#3 [2] $13,579.92
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) [3] $2,020,551.02
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) 4] {$21,518.20)
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) {5] $1,999,032.82
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) ($7,838.28)

TIME EXTENSION OR-REDUGCTION: 25 CAL DAYS
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (revised) 195 calendar days
BUDGET ESTIMATE: $2,280,885.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $2,065,626.00

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

i I i { "ZH'3 Approved By: M /o?/é/_/f
Resident Engineer Date Director of Finance " Bate

Mm/ ”/ { ‘f/ /2 Approved By:

Cdntfadtor Date  (%10kor25%)  “Acting Viflage Manager ¢ [ Date
W /7 Mﬂ f////g" ApproveW '/‘WB‘
Village Engineer Date = ($1oKar2s / lage Presidedt .~ Date

< | ul 4’/}
Director ¢f Rublic Works " Date
LDl koY L Y
Assista ctor of Findnce Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and
guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.




(50/9)

L jo | afied

, (0z'g18'12$) =iNNOWY TVLOL
Rajui4rAioNaiy
Je som Bunydy jsans eix3} 0070589 0L 00°L 00°058% v3 - (s)yB| 19218) uopelielsul ajoypURH aYisodwo)| LdNY
peajsul £91# Jo} weyl siu} pasnt 06 ¥8F' 6L | | PPE 010801 00°6H$ AD [o09gs A3 HAOW "T1IIMOVE HONIHL] vol
pasn jou way Aed|(00°0.€'88)  [{0°981) 000 00°GH$ AD [oo'ogl IVIDIAS T1MOVE HONFHL] €91
. 3AVY54ans
Auenb painseaw pleld|(06°/£8$) (gce) 0594 00'52$ AD |[o00g INJWINYIWT ¥V INNYHD SNOY0d] 82l
(3YNSSAHd NON)
way Aed soueteq|(00'00s'zg)  [(0'L) 00'L 00005'2s | va {ooe SNIVIN ¥31LYM ONLLSIXT OL NOILOINNOD] vil
pasn jou way Aed{{00°000°01$) [(0°0F) 000 00'052$ 14 {o0or W0€ 2 AdAL 'Y SSY1D 'SHIMIS WHOLS] €6
pasn Jou wey Aed{{o0°06z°1$}  [(0°0%) 000 00'szs AD loo0g IYSOASId JLSVM TVIDTFJS-NON| 87
(33141A0N) 21°5-9 IdAL
$}98.)s8pIs 8y} Je gind asow painbay| 00'€9.'28 §'gs5l 06208 00°'81$ L4 |00'PS9 HALIND ANV 98ND JLIHONOD aN0D| 94
pasn jou Wwajl Aedi{00'000'2¢)  [{00p) 000 00'05% 14 |ooor .0 IVAOWIY ¥IM3S WOLS| ++
pasn Jou wal Aed{{00°8%) {0'8) 000 00'1% 14 008 01 IVAOWEY 43IMIS WHOLS| 6¢
pasn jou way Aed|{0'01E'68)  j{o8eoLL) | 000 08'0% AS |008g9llL 1Y0D INILDFL0Yd| 62
wayl Aed aoueleq| 00:0¥z$ 0'8¥ 00°/8¢2 00°6% AS |006££2 o 8 3dAL VIHALVIA Y INNYYD 38vaans| 02
pasn jou wel Aed|{00°'8683) {0°9641) 000 05°0% AS |00°96.L 1IHNYTE TOMLINOD NOISOYT AHVHO4AWIL| 9L
NOLLYZITIaYLS
fpuenb painseai plai4|(08'152$) (9'052) 076 00°€$ AS |o000g QNNOYD YOd 214gvd TvOINHOILOaD| 6
IVIALVYIN
Aiguenb paunsesw pial4|(00'061'28)  [(5601) 05°91 00°02% AD 009z J1gV.LINSNN 4O T¥SOdSIA ANV IVAOWIN| 2
pasn jou way Aed|(00°0pS'LE)  [(0b)) 000 000113 vd |00FL {(43L3WVIG HONI 01 H3A0) ONINNSC 334L| §
pasn jou wel Aed|(00°002'LS)  [(02L) 000 00°00L% v3 00Tl (M313WVIA HONI 0L OL L) ONINNNd 3341 +
Apuenpy anld Anuenp wia)|
:c_un__._ommn_ junowy Saulaq PosiAsy Hnun Bun jusling way "ON
¥ '# 10p1Q abueyn
eLoZ/LILL Z 9seld — uoneyjiqeyay jusiusaed peoy Asjuly




