VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
C_-,”ROJECT NAME: Finley Road Pavement Rehabilitation — Phase 2 PROJECT NO.: 8T-12-03.2
LOCATION: Finley Road { Charles Lane to Glen Oak Rd) CHANGE ORDER: 6 & Final
CONTRACTOR: ALAMP Concrete Contractors DATE: 712212014

DESCRIPTION CF CHANGE ORDER: Extra work and contract quantity adjustments as shown

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: [1] $2,006,971.10

TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHCRIZED CHANGE ORDERS: #1395 [2] ($18,399.34)
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: {([1]+[2]) [3] $1,988,571.76
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: {PENDING APPROVAL) [4] $34,017.91

PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) [5] $2,022,5680.67

NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) $15,618.57

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION:

TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (revised) 200 calendar days

BUDGET ESTIMATE: $2,280,885.00

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $2,065,626.00

C‘“{ECOMMTENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

% % 01=28-14  Approved BVM/ ?(/9%2/ 74

Resident Engineer Date Director of Finance i/ ’Date

# AL~ 7| 1Y  Approved By:

Conifactér Date  (®10ker25%)  “Vfifiage Manage

Approved By:; - —
Village Engineer Date =~ ($10Kor25% )}'Iﬂage President _—~ Date
Qﬂ’," B// 5/’ 7 Attest: %W 7%'—0@%-&- (/f//'/
Directof of Public Works " Date Village Clerk Date
N ey
Assis}ént Director of Eihance Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and
Q warantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.




{9079}

L jo | ebeg

L6'210reS V1oL
uoidadsul |Bnsia 1oy daug| #£°16/% 00’} 00’ ¥£'164¢  [Wnsi{oo MIS WHOLLS .8 SNIHILYAMIA] | 1# WRL
uonosdsul [ensiA o) daldl 89°2zZy'2$ 00’1 00’} 89Zekes [WNS1]o0 M3S WHOLS .8 ONINTIYMIACIOL # WRL
uopoadsul jensia Joy daid| 62°896°cS 00t 00’ 6£'896'¢3 |WNST|0'0 M3IS INHOLS .#8 ONIHTIYMIG] 64 WSL
yiom |euolippy| 00°06E'L$ 00’} 001 0005¢'L$ [WNST {00 (SLHDIT'S) 310H ANVH ONILSIXT (3SIvd) Lsnrav] e#dnv
1sanbal 104 Jod| 06268723 00'085 00055 R 14 |onss NIS ONIdJO.L JLIHM ONILLND MVYS| 8#dNV
Ajuenb panseswt pei4](00°000°98)  [{O0'Y) 0091 0000028 | v3 (o002 HIvdad AMIS 18] 69l
Ajuenb painsesw pRi4] 000287218 [ oo'vze 00'¥2he 00°55$ AS [ooole 8 'SAHDIYd D 8SvID|  8gl
Ajuenb pamsesw piai4] 00°060°L3 00'3Le D0'ZELY 00'6$ 14 [00'vL0%9 V1A F/L L ANNOWD 8 'ON DL-£'A009 'LONAINN| 961
Ajuenb painseall pi14| 00°082% 00'6E 00°'96 00°02% 14 lo'is NOLLYTINSNI ANIT YIS ¥ILYM|  ¥S1
Ajuenb pamsea pieid| 00'+29°6% 008Vl 00°9¥8 00'82$ AS [00'869 TYLINIAISTH LINAYA AYMAAIEG YIWH] €61
sapesddn Aemeanal 09082'13 0¢'6C Q0'LEY 00°Z¥% AS |L1oF TYLINIAISTH ' LIWAY] AYMIAINT 92d]|  1SL
Ajuenb pamnsesw plaid] 00°0z6°0L$ | 0F'9€ 0025 00°00£$ 48 [og'0z) a3AYIND JLLSYId 'ONINYYM 319v1L0313d] oSt
921 peilddns JOA[(000553) {D0'59) 00'F. 00°0LS 14 Jo'sel 818 AL 'ONIMYVYIN LWAYL] vl
jsenbai JOA Jad| 00'02F' LS 00'GGE 00'6/81 o0'¥$ 14 [o0v2s'L M3S 18 40 ONIdVL Q3aIA]  #r)
Ayuenb painseaw plaid] 00°051$ 05’1 0081 00°00L% 14 st WSECALTYND WAL 'M3S 18| LEL
adid 2570 0} 06 19 Wolj sbueyd| 00'03 000 0L'esg 00'6/% 14 Jol'esz W21 ALTYND WM MIS 18] ol
abewep mojd mous ,66](00°066S) {00'GS) 007 00°0L% 14 |oszL 461 SNIMHVYIN LIWNAYL HOd DONIACOYD|  ZL1
G2 Wa)t Uim uopauniuod ul](00°088%) {000LL) 0006 00'8% 14 Joorooz «EF ONHYIN LIWAYC H0d ONIACOYD] 111
Y@ W) Yiim uonouniuod uj] 00°262% 00'66 0066 00°€s 14 |oo ol ONDIEYIN LWAVL ¥OJ ONIAOOMD| 011
£8# Wa) UM uopounfued ujj(oo/8%) {00°Z8) 00°ZeL2 00'1$ 14 Joo6L2'e 48 ONBHYA LIWAYC 404 SNIAOOYHD| 601
abeuelp duwi o) sabueld epeis| 00°8r$ 002l 00°'66281 00'v$ 4S |oggzal VIS & M TYMIAIS 00d| €01
abellelp oAoiduwil g opeJb ul obueyD|(00°862°98)  [(00'€SlL) | 00298 00'9% AS Joorooo's TIDAdSs 'oNiaaos| oot
ue|d 15d /2 10U g sem adid| 000553 00's 00°G 00 0LLS 14 |oo «LZZ ALY 1D 'MIS NNOLS| 26
Ajuenb painseaw paid] 00°62$ 00°Gl 00005 0063 14 [ooser wof b 2 LS TATVS TLINANOD ANNOYOYIANN| /8
obewep mojd mous ,9c|(00°0LL LS} [(00' LEL) 00°06 00°0L% 14 |o'Log W18 AL ONIMYYIN LNAYC| 68
abewep mold moug| 00 96es 00'66 00'66 00v3 14 Joo o8 AL ONDIYYIN LIWAYD] 78
abewiep mold moug z9](00'1923) {00°/8) 00ZELZ 00e$ 14 |o'slLee 79 AL ONDINYIN LWAVL| €8
$,9°g 1s1x8 pappy| 00°008'L$ 006 00°9¢8 00°002% v loosz ray 39 0L S3X049 YIS HILVM DILSIWOT} 8§
Apuenb painseaw piaid| 00°vLLE 00°LG 00'9.2} 00Z$ AS |0'6LZ) INIOr 11LNg - T¥AOWTY oV4HNS LIVHASY XIW-LOH| 92
Apuenh painseaw plaid{(00°60v$) {00'80%) 00'v6 00'L% o |ooeos {1vOD ANIL) 11vi gl vz
Ayjuenb painseaw pldf(go-g155) {00ve) 00'F9 0051l AS |[086 oNgvd WaLTd| st
Auenb paunseaw proid| 000028 00T 0072z 00'00L% AS loooz PY SSVID ‘dvddiy INOLS| 8l
Aluenb pansesw plid| og-00o$ 009 00'cS 000013 AS |0y £V SSY1D 'dvddid aNOLS| ;)
pasn jou woy Aed|(00°L#$) {00'11) 000 00'L$ 1INN |01 ONINILYA TYLNIWIddNS L
Aluenb painseaw piRld|(go-goz'zg)  [(00'€EL’L) | 0072982 00'2% AS |oo00s W "A0VTd ANV HSINYNG TI0SHOL|] o1
Ajluenb pamseall pleid] 00'501$ 00'¢ 00'905 00'5ES AD Joo'e0s NOILYAYDXE HLY3 g9
Aypuenk painsesw paid| 00647 1S 0065 00'8. o0'ces | .LINN [06L (vIQ LINN S| HIAO) WTY 3TL L
. Aguenp aoud Ayuent) way|
. uonduassag unowy 20UdIBYI() | posIAey uun nun uaung way| ‘ON
{leu1d) 9 :# 19p10 sbueyn
Y7L

N\

S

Z aseyd - uonelIqeyey JuaWS+ ng peoy Asjuid

-/




